COMPETITIONS 1932-1933

Championnat 1ére division A
Finale
Stade Nantais UC bat

Championnat 2™ division
Finale
US Lannion bat

Championnat 3™ division
Finale
JA Pont L’Abbée bat

Finale équipes 2
ES Castine — RC Ancenis

Division Anjou-Basse-Loire
1°"® division B Pts G N P Bp Bc| Diff.
1- Stade Nantais UC

Finale
Stade Nantais UC bat

2™ division Pts G N P Bp Bc| Diff.
1- US Quincé Brissac

Finale
US Quincé Brissac bat

3*™division Pts G N P Bp Bc| Diff.
1- Gars d’Armor Trélazé
RC Ancenis




3*Mdivision Pts G Bp Bc| Diff.
1- Chabossiere Couéron
Finale
Gars Armor Trélazé bat
District Maine
Pts G Bp Bc Diff.
1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
District Bretagne Nord
1°"® division B Pts G Bp Bc| Diff.
1- Stade Morlaisien
2-
3-
4-
5-
Finale
Stade Morlaix bat
2™ division Pts G Bp Bc| Diff.
1- US Lannion
Finale
US Lannion bat
3*division Pts G Bp Bc| Diff.
1- US Erquy

Finale
US Erquy bat




District Bretagne Sud

1°® division B

Pts

Bp

Bc

Diff.

1- US Quimperloise

2-

3-

4-

5-

Finale
US Quimperlé bat

2°Mdivision

Pts

Bp

Bc

Diff.

1- US Pont I'Abbée

Finale
US Pont I'’Abbée bat

3°Mdivision

Pts

Bp

Bc

Diff.

1- JA Pont I'Abbée

Finale
JA Pont I’Abbée bat

District Haute Bretagne

1°"®division B

Pts

Bp

Bc

Diff.

1- AS Vitré

2-

3-

4-

5-

Finale
AS Vitré bat

2°™division

Pts

Bp

Bc

Diff.

1- US Liffré

Finale
US Liffré bat

3°*Mdivision

Pts

Bp

Bc

Diff.

1- US Montfort




ES Castine

Finale
US Montfort bat

District C6te d’Emeraude

1-
2.
3-
4-

District Redon / Saint-Nazaire

Pts G N P Bp Bc Diff.

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-




